Technical specification
Training shot puts
File: 2019-01-29
PRODUCT SUPPORT
Pawel Ciechanowski
Technical specification  Training shot puts  2/6

Processing turned
Finish powder painted
Weight allowance [kg]* +0,005 (lower deviation) +0,05 (upper deviation)
Diameter allowance  [mm] * +/- 1 mm
Code Weight [kg]* Diameter [mm]* Notes
PK-2,5/100 2,5 100
PK-3,25/108 3,25 108
PK-3,25/95 3,25 95
PK-3,5/105 3,5 105
PK-3,5/106 3,5 106
PK-3,5/108 3,5 108
PK-3,5/110 3,5 110
PK-3,5/95 3,5 95
PK-3,75/108 3,75 108
PK-3,8/106 3,8 106
PK-3/120 3 120
PK-3/128 3 128
Technical specification  Training shot puts  4/6
Code Weight [kg]* Diameter [mm]* Notes
PK-3/90 3 90
PK-3/106 3 106
PK-4,25/108 4,25 108
PK-4,5/108 4,5 108
PK-4,8/115 4,8 115
PK-4,8/120 4,8 120
PK-4/106 4 106
PK-4/115 4 115
PK-4/120 4 120
PK-4/128 4 128
PK-5,5/115 5,5 115
PK-5,5/120 5,5 120
PK-5/106 5 106
PK-5/125 5 125
PK-5/128 5 128
PK-6,5/120 6,5 120
PK-6,5/128 6,5 128
PK-6,8/120 6,8 120
PK-6,8/125 6,8 125
PK-6,8/128 6,8 128
PK-6/127 6 127
PK-6/128 6 128
PK-6/135 6 135
PK-7,38/125 7,38 125
PK-7,5/120 7,5 120
PK-7,71/128 7,71 128
PK-7/120 7 120
PK-8,1/128 8,1 128
PK-8/125 8 125
PK-8/128 8 128
PK-10/137 10 137
III. Packing
Shot puts are packed in foil bags and carton boxes.
Shot put boxes are shipped in collective wooden – hardboard cases, their dimensions depend upon orders’ quantities.
Cases can be transported by means of forklifts and hand pallet jacks.